

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Misc Appeal - 06 of 2021
CNR : WBBB-01-000455-2021

Present : Smt. Sudeshna De (Chatterjee),(JO Code: WB00580)
District Judge, Birbhum

14
06-09-2023

Today is fixed for taking proper steps upon pro-respondent nos.- 2-7.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files a petition praying for time stated ground therein.

Heard. Considered. The prayers are allowed.

Fix 12.02.2024 for taking proper steps upon pro-respondent nos.- 2-7.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sudeshna De (Chatterjee)
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00580

Sd/- Sudeshna De (Chatterjee)
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00580