

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Misc Appeal - 06 of 2021

CNR : WBBB-01-000455-2021

Present : Smt. Arti Sharma Roy,(JO Code: WB00149)
District Judge, Birbhum

22
14-08-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps.

Respondent no.-1 appears by fresh power and files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files a petition praying for time to take steps stated ground therein.

Heard. The petition is considered and allowed as a last chance.

Fix 28.11.2025 for taking fresh steps upon respondent no. 2-7.

Dictated and corrected

District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00149

District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00149